STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2003 BUS: 19-915

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAA. 005
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:35 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:00 AM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311@ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS
07:01 AM DELMAR LN NW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD NW,30331

07:02 AM HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW & OAKCLIFF RD NW,30331

07:03 AM HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 & LAKE VALLEY RD NW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 105

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:17 PM HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 & LAKE VALLEY RD NW,30331
02:18 PM HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW & OAKCLIFF RD NW,30331

02:19 PM DELMAR LN NW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD NW,30331

02:22 PM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311@ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2007 BUS: 20-966

Run ID:

Run Description:

HAA. 004
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:40 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:06 AM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 104

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:22 PM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2013 BUS: 24-018
Run ID: HAA. 001
Run Description: HARPER ARCHER ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:42 AM NORTHWEST BASE
07:02 AM AMBER PL NW,30331 & AMBER RD NW,30331
07:04 AM ADKINS RD NW, 30331 & ALFRED RD NW, 30331
07:06 AM CROSBY DR NW, 30331 & CLOVIS CT NW, 30331
07:07 AM CROFT PL NW,30331 & SATURN DR NW,30331
07:07 AM BOLTON RD NW, 30331 & FAIRBURN CIR NW, 30331
07:08 AM ADKINS RD NW,30331 & FAIRBURN PL NW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES
Run ID: HAA. 101
Run Description: FROM HARPER ARCHER ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE
01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES
02:17 PM ADKINS RD NW,30331 & FAIRBURN PL NW,30331
02:18 PM BOLTON RD NW, 30331 & FAIRBURN CIR NW, 30331
02:19 PM CROFT PL NW,30331 & SATURN DR NW,30331
02:20 PM CROSBY DR NW, 30331 & CLOVIS CT NW, 30331
02:21 PM ADKINS RD NW, 30331 & ALFRED RD NW, 30331
02:22 PM AMBER PL NW,30331 & AMBER RD NW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2014 BUS: 24-036

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAA. 006
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:44 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:07 AM 3669 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30331 @ BRICK WALL- MLK GROCERY
07:08 AM 3781 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30331 @ PALACE GATES

07:09 AM 3815 OLD GORDON RD NW,30331 @ SYNERGY MULTIFAMILY APTS
07:10 AM 3855 COLLIER DR NW, 30331

07:10 AM 3805 COLLIER DR NW,30331

07:13 AM 470 BOLTON RD NW,30331 @ METRO GARDENS CONDO/TWNHMES
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 106

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:18 PM 3669 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30331 @ BRICK WALL- MLK GROCERY
02:19 PM 3781 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30331 @ PALACE GATES

02:20 PM 3815 OLD GORDON RD NW,30331 @ SYNERGY MULTIFAMILY APTS
02:20 PM 3855 COLLIER DR NW, 30331

02:20 PM 3805 COLLIER DR NW,30331

02:21 PM 470 BOLTON RD NW,30331 @ METRO GARDENS CONDO/TWNHMES

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 2019 BUS: 726
Run ID: HAA. 008
Run Description: HARPER ARCHER ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:29 AM NORTHWEST BASE
06:47 AM 1419 BOLTON RD NW, 30331
06:48 AM BOLTON RD NW, 30331 & NORTHWEST DR NW, 30331
06:49 AM 1448 NASH RD NW, 30331
06:50 AM BOLTON RD NW & NASH RD NW,30331
06:50 AM 1070 BOLTON RD NW, 30331 @ THE RESERVE @ BOLTON
06:50 AM FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & BOLTON PL NW,30331
06:53 AM MERCURY DR NW,30331 & BOLFAIR DR NW,30331
06:55 AM BOLFAIR DR NW,30331 & BONNEVILLE TER NW,30331
07:00 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES
Run ID: HAA. 108
Run Description: FROM HARPER ARCHER ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE
01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES
02:18 PM BOLFAIR DR NW,30331 & BONNEVILLE TER NW,30331
02:19 PM MERCURY DR NW,30331 & BOLFAIR DR NW,30331
02:21 PM FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & BOLTON PL NW,30331
02:22 PM 1070 BOLTON RD NW, 30331 @ THE RESERVE @ BOLTON
02:23 PM BOLTON RD NW & NASH RD NW,30331
02:24 PM 1419 BOLTON RD NW, 30331
02:27 PM BOLTON RD NW, 30331 & NORTHWEST DR NW, 30331
02:32 PM 1448 NASH RD NW, 30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2020 BUS: 19-914

Run ID:

Run Description:

HAA. 002
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:00 AM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS
07:15 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 102

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:22 PM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2023 BUS: 670

Run ID:

Run Description:

HAA. 003
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:40 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:05 AM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS
07:15 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 103

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:22 PM 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 2024 BUS: 692

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAA. 007
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:32 AM NORTHWEST BASE

06:58 AM LINKWOOD RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311
07:00 AM 2938 DELMAR LN NW,30311 @ HARVEST OAK APTS

07:01 AM DELMAR LN NW,30311 & STRATFORD DR NW,30311

07:02 AM DELMAR LN NW & DELMOOR CT NW, 30311

07:02 AM ARLINGTON DR NW,30311 & DELMAR LN NW,30311

07:05 AM 195 FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 @ FAIRBURN GORDON APTS
07:06 AM ARGUS CIR NW, 30331 & ARD PL NW, 30331

07:07 AM FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & ARGUS CIR NW,30331 @ 445 ARGUS CIR
07:10 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 107

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:17 PM FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & ARGUS CIR NW,30331 @ 445 ARGUS CIR
02:17 PM ARGUS CIR NW, 30331 & ARD PL NW, 30331

02:20 PM 195 FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 @ FAIRBURN GORDON APTS
02:24 PM ARLINGTON DR NW,30311 & DELMAR LN NW,30311

02:25 PM DELMAR LN NW & DELMOOR CT NW, 30311

02:25 PM DELMAR LN NW,30311 & STRATFORD DR NW,30311

02:26 PM 2938 DELMAR LN NW,30311 @ HARVEST OAK APTS

02:27 PM LINKWOOD RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2025 BUS: 24-016

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAA. 009
HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:43 AM NORTHWEST BASE

07:05 AM 3804 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR NW,30331 @ CRYSTAL TOWNHOMES
07:08 AM FAIRLANE DR NW & FEDORA WAY NW

07:09 AM COLLIER DR NW,30331 & CAMROSE WAY NW,30331

07:14 AM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

Run ID: HAA. 109

Run Description:

FROM HARPER ARCHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:52 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

01:52 PM NORTHWEST BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

02:17 PM COLLIER DR NW,30331 & CAMROSE WAY NW,30331

02:17 PM FAIRLANE DR NW & FEDORA WAY NW

02:23 PM 3804 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR NW,30331 @ CRYSTAL TOWNHOMES

Page



